AGPOINT Thick Bundle Bundle Drum Application
PART NO. Size mm Qty Kg Qty (Guide Only)
No.8A Key Hole Bolt On Scarifier Point Fits Connor Shea
8ALP Fluted Plain 1 ½” 6mm 10 8.2 400 Equiv to Napier 11701
8A x 6 Plain 6" 6mm 10 9.1 350
8A x 8 Plain 8" 6mm 10 11.0 250 Take  1/2” CSK Plow Bolt & Nut
8A x 9 Plain 9" 6mm 10 11.9 200 Use Bolt P/N CSK16
8A x 10 Plain 10" 6mm 10 14.6 150

43-8-8 Dart 8" 8mm 1 2.4 150 Fits Morris Magnum 1, Allis Chalmers
43-10-8 Dart 10" 8mm 1 2.8 120 Taylorway, Gyral Penetrator, IHC4700 etc.
43-12-8 Dart 12" 8mm 1 3.4 110 Takes 2 x 1/2" Plow Bolts at 57mm centres
43-14-8 Dart 14" 8mm 1 3.8 100
43-16-8 Dart 16" 8mm 1 4.3 80 Use Bolt P/N CSK17, CSK18 or CSK19
50 Degree Standard Style Chisel Plow Sweep 50 Degree Sweep
50-8-8 Dart 8" 8mm 1 2.4 150 Fits J Deere, Massey Ferguson, AFM,
50-10-8 Dart 10" 8mm 1 2.8 120 Hesston, Riteway, New Holland, Symonds,
50-12-8 Dart 12" 8mm 1 3.4 110 Morris Magnum 2, Connor Shea, Versatile
50-14-8 Dart 14" 8mm 1 3.8 90 Friggstad, Gason Eco Till, Yeomans, Noble,
50-16-8 Dart 16" 8mm 1 4.3 80 Flexi-Coil 550
50-18-8 Dart 18" 8mm 1 5.2 60 Takes 2 x 1/2" Plow Bolts at 57mm centres
Use Bolt P/N CSK17, CSK18 or CSK19
50 Degree Penetrator Style Chisel Plow Sweep 50 Degree Sweep
P50-8-8 Dart 8" 8mm 1 2.4 150 Fits J Deere, Massey Ferguson, AFM,
P50-10-8 Dart 10" 8mm 1 2.8 120 Hesston, Riteway, New Holland, Symonds,
P50-12-8 Dart 12" 8mm 1 3.4 110 Morris Magnum 2, Connor Shea, Versatile
FreeCall 1800 088 538 5 FreeFax 1800 802 394
AGPOINT Thick Bundle Bundle Drum Application
PART NO. Size mm Qty Kg Qty (Guide Only)
Agpoint Australia
True Blue Australian Made Points, Sweeps & Chisels
P50-14-8 Dart 14" 8mm 1 3.8 90 Friggstad, Gason Eco Till, Yeomans, Noble,
P50-16-8 Dart 16" 8mm 1 4.3 80 Flexi-Coil 550
P50-18-8 Dart 18" 8mm 1 5.2 60 Takes 2 x 1/2" Plow Bolts at 57mm centres
Use Bolt P/N CSK17, CSK18 or CSK19
50 Degree Glide-A-Wing Style Chisel Plow Sweep 50 Degree Sweep
U50-10-8 Plain 10" 8mm 1 2.8 120 Fits J Deere, Massey Ferguson, AFM,
U50-12-8 Plain 12" 8mm 1 3.4 110 Hesston, Riteway, New Holland, Symonds,
U50-14-8 Plain 14" 8mm 1 3.8 90 Morris Magnum 2, Connor Shea, Versatile
U50-16-8 Plain 16" 8mm 1 4.3 80 Friggstad, Gason Eco Till, Yeomans, Noble,
U50-18-8 Plain 18" 8mm 1 5.2 60 Flexi-Coil 550
Takes 2 x 1/2" Plow Bolts at 57mm centres
Use Bolt P/N CSK17, CSK18 or CSK19
Shearer Standard Style Chisel Plow Sweep 50 Degree Sweep
15908 Dart 8" 8mm 1 2.8 120 Fits Shearer Trashworker, Econodraft &